EMMEN

mFELDSCHUTZEN
PISTOLENKLUB

Rang Name

O©CoO~NOOOULS,WNE

M.W

Burri
Burkli
Gerber
Bochsler
Widmer
Mdaller
Felber
Kurmann
Kuttel
Ineichen
Thali
Portmann
Cabelduc
Gisler
Waser
Portmann
Gisler
Burri
Marti
Thali
Gerber
Mabhler
Vogel
Thali
Buhlmann
Frei

Thali
Schopfer

Vorname

Sandra
Marcel
Barbara
Markus
Markus
Roger
Otto
Ueli
Armin
Walter
Joe
Hans
Boris
Ernst
Robert

Marie -Th.

Gregor
Beat
Marcel
André
Ernst
Stephan
Josef
Bernadett
Ronny
Manuela
Marco
Josef

JG

65
66
59
45
60
53
36
79
41
83
53
42
64
40
51
46
69
62
68
83
57
80
54
55
76
82
81
42

Rangliste Bundesfeierschiessen 2013

Verein

FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen

SG Rothenburg

FS Emmen

Stadt Luzern

SG Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
SG Emmen
WYV Ebikon
FS Emmen
SG Emmen
FS Emmen
SG Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
SG Emmen

SG Rothenburg

FS Emmen

WSV Luzern

FS Emmen
FS Emmen
FS Emmen
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HD ND 10

99
98
97
96
95
95
95
94 92
94
93 92
91
91
80 91
90
87
87
86
71 85
84
84
84
81 82
80
79
78
77
75
46
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